DESERT TEAM CHALLENGE FOUR MAN TEAM MATCHES

F-OPEN

21-24 OCTOBER 2021
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FINAL RESULTS

1000 YDS#2 Team Match #4
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Team 29 LAPUA-BRUX-BORDEN

Capt.: ERIK CORTINA / Coach: BOB SEBOLD

TOD HENDRICKS UN 198-11
ERIK CORTINA UN 199-9
TED WEDELL UN 199-7
JEREMY SMITH UN 197-8

MA 793-35
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Team 21 ROLLING COAL

Capt.: NORM HARROLD / Coach: KEITH GLASSCOCK

JOE MEYER UN 193-3
OMAR ALONZO UN

TIM VAUGHT UN 199-10
DOUG SKOGMAN S UN 198-12
NORMAN HARROLD UN 199-12

EX 789-37
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Team 24 THE LONG SHOTS

MA 788-36

Capt.: DAVID GOSNELL / Coach: MICHELLE GALLAGHER

DAN BRAMLEY UN 195-7
KEITH WEIL UN 199-11
KEN DICKERMAN S UN 198-14
DAVID GOSNELL S UN 196-4
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Team 22 SPINDLE SHOOTERS

Capt.: JEFF COCHRAN / Coach: NANCY TOMPKINS

JEFF COCHRAN UN 192-9
JEFF TRAYLOR UN 198-6
MARK WALKER S UN 197-6
TOMMY TODD UN 193-6

MA 780-27
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Team 26 BULLET CENTRAL

Capt.: TROY GOLTZ / Coach:

WILLIAM KOLODZIEJ UN 197-10
TROY GOLTZ UN 188-3
CHRIS LANGLEY UN 194-5
DREW RUTHERFORD UN 195-7

DWAYNE DRAGGOO

EX 774-25
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Team 27 F-CLASS PRODUCTS
Capt.: JASON COHEN / Coach: BRYAN BLAKE

KATIE BLANKENSHIP
ANDREW CYR
JASON COHEN
BRYAN BLAKE

UN
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193-7
192-5
194-8
193-6

Team 30 SANTA MARGARITA GUN CLUB
Capt.: LOU MURDICA / Coach: WALTER LANGE

LOU MURDICA
CAMERON SNOW
JACK LINDSEY
WALTER LANGE

G

S

G
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Team 23 DEPLORABLES 2

Capt.: PETE RICCI / Coach:

JOSEPH CORDEIRO UN
PETER RICCI G UN
BILL HOLLON UN
JOHN FLOYD UN
Team 28 WHS RIFLE TEAM

Capt.: HALLE THORSEN / Coach: JAMES CAMPBELL

JAMES III CAMPBELL
HALLE THORSEN
LAYNE GALLATIN
SKYLER ROGERS

Team 25 LOST FIVE
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UN
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UN
UN

189-4
192-9
192-4
194-9

194-8
185-3
194-4
185-6

182-4
175-0
172-2
182-3

DALE CARPENTER

Capt.: JACK ARNOLD / Coach: JACK ARNOLD

JAMES STEVEN CORNELL G

BRAD EARP
JACK A. ARNOLD
ANDREW PENNANT

G

UN
UN
UN
UN

174-1
178-2
181-2
176-4
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MA 767-26
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